Watkins Memorial High School HY-TEK's
Meet Manager
McGowan Invitational at Watkins, MS - 9/12/2009
McGowan Invit MS
Watkins Memorial High School

Last Completed Event

Event 1 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Small Team
Name Year School Finals
Points
168 Unknown 26:21.8
169 Unknown 26:21.8
1 Taylor, Sarra London 12:51.2 1
2 Halliday, Spencer Bexley 13:20.8 2
3 Burdette, Jacklyn Claymont 13:33.8 3
4 Curren, Maria Pleasant 13:42.1 4
5 Devereaux, Jalyn Bloom-Carroll 13:42.5
6 Wright, Maddie London 13:44.8 5
7 McComb, Makayla Utica 13:50.4
8 Foltz, Katy Sheridan 13:51.9 6
9 Lamb, Claire Granville 13:52.6 7
10 Bush, Rachel Mt. Gilead 13:53.3 8
11 Benson, Morgan Pleasant 13:55.3 9
12 Burns, Emily Grandview Hts 13:56.0 10
13 Ward, Emily Pleasant 13:56.5 11
14 Hall, Capria Maysville 13:57.9
15 Maldovan, Mariah Lib. Union-Thurston 14:03.0 12
16 Rader, Megan Granville 14:03.9 13
17 Dawley, Sarah Bexley 14:04.3 14
18 Shamhart, Samantha Bexley 14:06.1 15
19 Peltier, Brittany Pleasant 14:10.6 16
20 Balasky, Erin School for Girls 14:11.4 17
21 Lescinsky, Haley Big Walnut 14:11.8 18
22 Krumel, Megan Granville Christian 14:25.4
23 Craig-Bowden, Catie Big Walnut 14:26.7 19
24 Beum, Elizabeth Worth. Christian 14:27.2
25 Detwiler, Regan Bexley 14:28.3 20
26 Sowers, Courtney Claymont 14:34.0 21
27 Findlay, Heather Sheridan 14:35.3 22
28 Boyd, Kali London 14:35.9 23
29 Schnabel, Elyse Big Walnut 14:41.9 24
30 O'Niel, Emily Newark Cath. 14:42.8 25
31 Weaver, Zoe Licking Valley 14:43.9
32 Partridge, Lina Northmor 14:45.0 26
33 Osborne, Madi Grandview Hts 14:45.5 27
34 Holliday, Clarie Grandview Hts 14:46.9 28
35 Northrop, Samantha Licking Hts 14:49.2 29
36 Griesse, Kendall Granville 14:50.5 30
37 Kuhn, Caris Granville 14:51.0 31
38 Richards, Sarah St. Francis DeSales 14:51.5
39 Hemming, Makenna Big Walnut 14:52.0 32
40 Mihocik, Emma Grandview Hts 14:53.1 33
41 Sapp, Caroline Bexley 14:55.9 34
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Palmer, Michaela
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Bright, Lexi
Luther, Jeannie
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Stewart, Madison
Litt, Hallie
Wade, Hanna
Crandell, Darien
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Kirschner, Maria
Long, Jenna
Kelley, Samantha
Lanier, Ariel
Schramek, Shelbie
Crist, Amanda
Blair, Tera
Ebner, Ashlynne
Hobday, Morgan
Cirillo, Amanda
McIlwain, Taylor
Swartz, Taylor
Bowling, Mercedes
Baird, Hanley
Yunker, Justine
Johnson, Nakita
Priest, Ashton
McKirgan, Makenzie
Licata, Neriah
Brunney, Logan
Cochran, Kayla
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Chapman, Mikki
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Hutsenpiller, Angie
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158 Scott, Hannah Mt. Gilead 19:18.1 120

159 Ellis, Cathlynn Licking Valley 19:56.4
160 Goodin, Kayla Utica 20:31.8
161 Holbrook, Amanda Lib. Union-Thurston 20:35.3 121
162 Byers, Natalie Fairfield Union 21:51.8 122
163 Shelton, Kearia Northmor 22:06.4 123
164 Enslen, Brianna Johnstown 23:08.8
165 Martin, Morgan Licking Valley 24:11.7
166 Ward, Emma Northeastern 25:27.9 124
167 Valente, Hannah Centerburg 26:21.8

Team Scores

*7 *8 *9

1 Pleasant 82 4 9 11 16 42 93
113
Total Time: 1:10:59.50
Average: 14:11.90
2 Bexley 85 2 14 15 20 34 35
67
Total Time: 1:10:55.40
Average: 14:11.08
3 Granville 118 7 13 30 31 37 57
65
Total Time: 1:12:45.40
Average: 14:33.08
4 Big Walnut 131 18 19 24 32 38 75
94
Total Time: 1:13:21.50
Average: 14:40.30
5 London 136 1 5 23 51 56 58
Total Time: 1:12:16.60
Average: 14:27.32
6 Grandview Hts 197 10 27 28 33 99
Total Time: 1:15:59.60
Average: 15:11.92
7 Sheridan 200 6 22 48 60 64 90
Total Time: 1:15:42.20
Average: 15:08.44
8 Pataskala Licking Hts 238 29 43 44 46 76
Total Time: 1:17:25.10
Average: 15:29.02
9 Claymont 246 3 21 68 74 80
Total Time: 1:17:38.40
Average: 15:31.68
10 St. Patrick 282 36 49 52 72 73 114
119
Total Time: 1:18:56.00
Average: 15:47.20
11 School for Girls 290 17 47 70 77 79 84

Total Time: 1:19:20.10
Average: 15:52.02
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Total Time: 1:20:17.60
Average: 16:03.52
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Total Time: 1:21:22.90
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Total Time: 1:27:14.10
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Sandy Valley
Total Time: 1:28:05.30
Average: 17:37.06

321

346

348

351

351

395

404

440

491

45

39

41

25

50

26

12

85

63

53

61

40

55

54

59

86

95

66

62

71

89

81

102

91

107

98

69

92

87

96

82

111

105

117

104

78

100

88

101

83

120

123

118

109

97

106

110

103

124

121

115



